Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Jango Fett, Concealing the Conspiracy Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 32 Count: 18
3x Greedo [SOR] 2x Shoot First [SOR]
3x Cloud-Rider [SHD] 3x Commission [SHD]

3x Doctor Evazan [SHD]

2x Cartel Spacer [SOR]

3x Superlaser Technician [SHD]
3x Boba Fett [SOR]

3x Elite P-38 Starfighter [TWI]
3x 4-LOM [SHD]

3x Zuckuss [SHD]

3x Fett's Firespray [SOR]

3x Maul [SHD]

3x
2X
3x
2X
3x

Ma Klounkee [SHD]

No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
Surprise Strike [SHD]
Breaking In  [TWI]

Resupply [TWI]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

1x
3X
3X
3X

No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
Bazine Netal [SHD]

Lurking TIE Phantom [SHD]
Waylay [TWI]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/ISVsqLej
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




